Neolon 2G is a safe and economical alternative to natural
rubber latex.  While many hospitals strive to implement
latex-free environments in the Operating Room, for some, it
puts too big a strain on their budget.  Neolon 2G provides
a cost-effective bridge to move from latex to latex-free
surgical gloves.
Neolon 2G is made from a second generation
polychloroprene material. This new neoprene formulation

STERILE AND POWDER-FREE
LATEX-FREE SURGICAL GLOVES
Ordering Information
Item Number	 Size
MSG6055 5.5
MSG6060 6.0
MSG6065 6.5
MSG6070 7.0
MSG6075 7.5
MSG6080 8.0
MSG6085 8.5
MSG6090 9.0
50 Pairs/Box, 200 Pairs/Case
For more information, visit bosma.org or call 800-362-5463.
Bosma Enterprises®, creating opportunities for individuals who are blind
or visually impaired.